
LOT 23 BLOCK A WOODGATE VILLAGE 

527-697, 550-369, 648-696-707, 7

HULL SOPHIE
172 SW ASPEN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02777-024

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/09/2019 KR 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

43,604
6,375
18,500
68,479
30,319
38,160

HX HB 25,000
13,160
68,479

0

68,479

1254/1136 3/19/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOPHIE K HULL (ENH LI

SOPHIE K HULL TRUST

0944/1081 1/16/2002 WD Q I 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVA M TAYLOR FKA EVA 

SOPHIE K HULL
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2003HX Base Yr

172 SW ASPEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,541 117.9000 70.74 109,010 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1488

BAS 1,488 100 1,488 42,104

UOP 84 25 21 594

UOP 128 25 32 906

1,700 1,541 43,604

BAS= W10 UOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W46 S27 E16 UOP= S6E12 N7 W12
S1$ N1 E24 S1 E16 N27$.

BAS

10

46

27

16

24

16

27

UOP 8

16

8

16

UOP6

12

7

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 375

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

6,375

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RMH-2 75.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


